
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-511 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/23/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/12/2018

Title: Request City Council to (1) Accept the Annual Street Overlay Project, City Project No. 170804; (2)
Authorize an additional $28,944.65 for Construction Contract Change Orders; (3) Authorize Filing of
the Notice of Completion; and (4) Authorize Release of Retention to Matich Corporation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Notice of Completion, 2. Attachment 2 - Contract Change Order No. 1, 3.
Attachment 3 - Contract Change Order No. 2, 4. Attachment 4 - Contract Change Order No. 3, 5.
Attachment 5 - Notice of Exemption

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

